
IDEA Innovation Academy 
2020-2021 School Supply Lists 

(6/4/2020) 
Kindergarten 

 
� 3 Packs of No.2 Pencils (12 Count) 
� 1 3 Pack Pink Paper Mate Erasers 
� 1 Pair of Scissors Blunt Tip 
� 3 Packs of Crayons 24 count 
� 1 Pack of Colored Pencils 
� 1 Pack of Expo Markers 
� 1 ½ inch Binder with Pockets 
� 4 Plastic Folders with Brads 
� 1 Pack of Avery Sheet Protectors 
� 1 Plastic Pencil Holders 
� 2 Bottles of Hand Sanitizer 
� 1 Box of Gallon Size Zipper Bags 
� 1 Container of Baby Wipes 

 
 
 
 

Last Names A-K 
� 2 Boxes of Kleenex 
� 1 Pack Large Glue Sticks 

 
Last Names L-Z 

� 2 Rolls of Paper Towels 
� 1 Bottle of Glue 

1st Grade 
              36 Pencils 
              2 Packs of Pens 
              1 Pack of Colored Pencils 
              2 Packs of Expo Markers 
              2 Packs of Crayons 
              4 Large Pink Erasers 
              1 Pack of Scissors Blunt Tip 
              1 12” Ruler 
              1 Pack of Glue Sticks 
              2 Spiral Notebooks, Wide Ruled, 70 pages 
              2 Packs of College Rule Paper 
              2 Standard Weight Sheet Protectors, 25ct 
              12 Plastic Folders with Three Brads: 2 of each Color: Red, Blue 
              Green, Yellow, Orange and Purple 
              3 Boxes of Tissues 
              2 Container of Lysol Wipes 
              2 Rolls of Paper Towels 
              1 Pack of Baby Wipes 
              1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 
               

�  
 
 
 
 

Last Names A-K 
� 1 pack of Gallon Size Zipper 

Bags 
� 2 Packs of Post-It Flags 

 
Last Names L-Z 

� 1 pack of Sandwich Size Zipper 
Bags 

� 3 Packs of Colored Post-Its 

2nd Grade 
 Last Names A-K 



� 36 Pencils 
              4 Packs of Top Erasers for Pencils 
              2 Packs of Red, Blue and Black Pens 
              3 Large Pink Erasers 
              4 Packs of Crayons (24 Classic Colors) 
              3 Packs of Expo Markers 
              2 Packs of Markers 
              2 Packs of Highlighters 
              2 Plastic Pencil Holders 
              1 Ruler 
              1 Pair of Scissors, Blunt Tip 
              4 Glue Sticks 
              2 Bottles of Elmer’s Glue 
              3 Packs of Wide Lined Paper 
              8 Journal Notebooks 
              10 Spiral Notebooks, Wide Ruled, 70 pages 
               1 Standard Weight Sheet Protectors 
               1 Pack of Cardstock (Any Color) 
              12 Plastic Folders with Three Brads: 2 of each Color: Red, 
Green, 
               Blue, Yellow, Orange and Purple 
              3 Bottles of Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz. 
              1 Box of Double Zipper Plastic Bags 
              4 Boxes of Tissues, 80 Count 
              2 Rolls of Paper Towels 
              2 Container of Lysol Wipes 
              1 Pack of Baby Wipes 
             
               
 
 

1 Box Gallon Size Zipper Plastic Bags 
 

Last Names L-Z 
1 Box Sandwich Zipper Plastic Bags 

 
�  

3rd Grade 
 

� 2 Sets of Headphones (1 pers semester) or 4 Earbuds (1 per 
quarter) 

� 1 25-Pack of Avery® Diamond Clear Multi-Page Capacity /sheet 
Protectors 

� 3 Binders, 2 Inches (1 white, 1 black, 1 grey) 
� 8 Pocket Folders with Prongs (2 red, 2 blue, 2 yellow, 2 green) 
� 2 Black & White Composition Books 
� 4 Notebooks, 1 Subject/120 Pages 
� 2 Packs 150 Count Filled Paper, Wide Ruled 
� 1 Pack of index Cards, 4 x 6 Unruled 
� 1 Pack of Index Cards, 3x 5 Wide Ruled 
� 6 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers- Pen-Style, Black 
� 4 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers- Chisel Tip, Black 
� 4 Highlighters (any color) 
� 2 Packs of Crayola Markers (10 pack broadline & Washable) 
� 2 Packs Crayola Colored Pencils (12 pack) 
� 2 Packs Crayola Crayons (24 pack) 

 
Girls 

� 3 Hand Sanitizers (12 oz) 
� 3 Boxes of Kleenex 
� 1 Box Gallon Size Zip Loc Bags 

 
Boys 

� 3Containers of Clorox Wipes 
(35 Count) 

� 3 Rolls of Paper Towels 
� 1 Box Quart Size Zip Loc Bags  

 



� 2 Boxes Ticonderoga Pencils (24 pack) 
� 36 Pencil Top Erasers 
� 2 Large Pink Erasers 
� 1 Plastic Pencil Pouch (no boxes) 
� 4 Glue Sticks 
� 1 Roll of Clear or Invisible Tape 
� 1 Pair of 7 Inch Student Scissors 
� 1 12- Inch Ruler 

4th Grade 
 

� 2 Sets of Headphones (1 pers semester) or 4 Earbuds (1 per 
quarter) 

� 1 25-Pack of Avery® Diamond Clear Multi-Page Capacity /sheet 
Protectors 

� 3 Binders, 2 Inches (1 white, 1 black, 1 grey) 
� 8 Pocket Folders with Prongs (2 red, 2 blue, 2 yellow, 2 green) 
� 2 Black & White Composition Books 
� 4 Notebooks, 1 Subject/120 Pages 
� 2 Packs 150 Count Filled Paper, Wide Ruled 
� 1 Pack of index Cards, 4 x 6 Unruled 
� 1 Pack of Index Cards, 3x 5 Wide Ruled 
� 6 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers- Pen-Style, Black 
� 4 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers- Chisel Tip, Black 
� 4 Highlighters (any color) 
� 2 Packs of Crayola Markers (10 pack broadline & Washable) 
� 2 Packs Crayola Colored Pencils (12 pack) 
� 2 Packs Crayola Crayons (24 pack) 
� 2 Boxes Ticonderoga Pencils (24 pack) 
� 36 Pencil Top Erasers 
� 2 Large Pink Erasers 
� 1 Plastic Pencil Pouch (no boxes) 
� 4 Glue Sticks 
� 1 Roll of Clear or Invisible Tape 
� 1 Pair of 7 Inch Student Scissors 
� 1 12- Inch Ruler 

 
Girls 

� 3 Hand Sanitizers (12 oz) 
� 3 Boxes of Kleenex 
� 1 Box Gallon Size Zip Loc Bags 

 
Boys 

� 3Containers of Clorox Wipes 
(35 Count) 

� 3 Rolls of Paper Towels 
� 1 Box Quart Size Zip Loc Bags  

 

 



IDEA Innovation College Prep Student Supply List 
6th, 7th & 8th grade  

6th Gra 
Purchasing supplies are the only contribution to our campus in pursuit of your child’s academic success that you 
will have to make school year. They will be distributed communally to all students to ensure all students get what 
they need and what you are unable to supply, we will. In the near future we will communicate a day and time for 
you to drop off all of your child’s supplies.  

Item/Artículo Quantity/ 
Cantidad 

Picture/ 
Foto 

Approximate 
Total Price/ Precio total 

aproximado 

Binder 2 
 

$7.54 per pack 

Folders (carpetas) 6 
 

$ .98 each 

1-Subject, 5-Star 
Notebook 4 

 

$4.19 each 

Composition Notebook 2 
 

$2.47 each 

Dividers (8-pack) 1 
 

$2.99 per pack 

College ruled paper (500 
sheets) 3 

 

$2.47 per pack 

Colored pencils (24 ct.) 2 
 

$3.99 per pack 

Kleenex (3 ct.) 1 
 

$3.99 per pack 

Germ-X Bottle 1 
 

$2.00 each 

Pencils (18 ct.) 1 
 

$3.26 per pack 
 

Pen (24 ct.; blue or black) 1 
 

 
$4.92 per pack 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=3+prong+folder+with+pockets&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http://www.artscreating.com/products/OfficeSupplies/Paper-file-folder/2013-2-28/TWIN-POCKET-FOLDER-WITH-3-PRONGS.htm&ei=nyJ3VcKkNcyqNrPWg-gH&bvm=bv.95039771,d.eXY&psig=AFQjCNE2IEm0GJCD8QalCuvfs0ppL_4iLQ&ust=1433957396870176
http://www.officemax.com/catalog/sku.jsp?productId=prod2850105&history=pwo5r1a1|prodPage%7E15%5efreeText%7Ered+1&quot;+binder%5eparamValue%7Etrue%5erefine%7E1%5eregion%7E1%5eparam%7Ereturn_skus%5ereturn_skus%7EY
http://www.officedepot.com/a/products/677675/Roaring-Spring-Tape-Bound-Composition-Notebook/
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
http://www.walmart.com/ip/Kleenex-Lotion-Facial-Tissue-120-count-Pack-of-3/19717947


IDEA Innovation College Prep Student Supply List 
6th, 7th & 8th grade  

6th Gra 
Purchasing supplies are the only contribution to our campus in pursuit of your child’s academic success that you 
will have to make school year. They will be distributed communally to all students to ensure all students get what 
they need and what you are unable to supply, we will. In the near future we will communicate a day and time for 
you to drop off all of your child’s supplies.  

Pen (10 ct; red) 1 
 

$3.20 per pack 

Erasers (3 ct.) 1 
 

$2.87 per pack 

Pencil sharpener 1 
 

$2.00 each 

Ruler 1 
 

$.28 each 

Package of highlighters (4 
ct.) 2 

 

$1.74 per pack 

Package of thick EXPO 
Markers (4 ct.) 1 

 
 

$4.46 per pack 

Pencil/Pen Pouch 1 
 

$2.99 each 

Protractor 1 
 

$3.82 each 

Lysol Wipes (3 ct.) 1 
 

$6.48 per pack 
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